

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email [hampers@selfridges.co.uk](mailto:hampers@selfridges.co.uk) to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order

### **Selfridges Selection** The Christmas Night-In gift box – 4 items included

Includes: Selfridges Selection Prosecco 750ml, Selfridges Selection Festive truffle selection box 210g, Diptyque Café Verlet coffee scented candle 190g, medium gift box

### **Selfridges Selection** Prosecco 750ml

Product of Italy

Region: Treviso

Grape variety: glera

ABV 11%

750ml

**You must be 18 or over to purchase this product**

### **Selfridges Selection** Festive truffle selection box 210g

#### **Ingredients**

cocoa beans, caster sugar, coconut oil, fondant (sugar, glucose, water), glucose, **milk powder(milk)**, cream(**milk**), **hazelnut(nuts)**, orange juice, cocoa powder, butter (**milk**), panettone (**wheat** flour, butter, egg yolk, malt, candied peel, honey)(**egg,milk,wheat**), fruit peel, salt, sultanas, apples, raisins, currants, candied orange peel, lemon peel, acidity regulator: citric acid, mixed spice,

#### **Allergen Information - Contains**

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

**Eggs**

**Nuts**

**Cereals containing Gluten**

**Milk**

#### **Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate**

Milk Solids %(14)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(50)% (Minimum 20%)

#### **Chocolate % Information - Dark Chocolate**

Dark Cocoa Solids %(70) % (Minimum 35%)

#### **Product Claims - Suitable For**

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

#### **Nutritional Information**

Portion Size 13 g

Energy - kJ 2169.00 per 100g / 282.00 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 521.00 per 100g / 68.00 Per Portion

Fat (g) 34.50 per 100g / 4.50 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 23.80 per 100g / 3.10 Per Portion  
Carbohydrates (g) 43.30 per 100g / 5.60 Per Portion  
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 38.79 per 100g / 5.00 Per Portion  
Fibre (g) 6.30 per 100g / .80 Per Portion  
Protein (g) 5.90 per 100g / .80 Per Portion  
Salt (g) .70 per 100g / .09 Per Portion

**Storage Information**

Please store in a cool, dry place.

**Preparation Instructions**

Ready to eat

**Country of Origin**

United Kingdom

**Online Food Disclaimer**

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

**To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.**

**Diptyque** Café Verlet coffee scented candle

How to use: the first time you burn your diptyque candle, allow it to burn for at least two hours, until the whole top is liquid with wax. This will help your candle burn more evenly the next time. Before lighting your diptyque candle, trim the wick to 1/4-inch length. By shortening the wick you allow it to burn more slowly and also avoid unsightly black smoke marks around the edge of the glass. After blowing out your candle, re-centre and straighten the wick

Limited edition

Burn time approximately 50 hours

Made in France

190g